Muhammad Anwar
Senior Manager Hostel
University Main Office (UMO)

Email: managerru1@nust.edu.pk
Contact: 0937841065
Linkedin:

About

Dr. Muhammad Anwar is working as Senior Manager Hostel in the University Main Office (UMO). Dr. Muhammad Anwar has published 0 research articles &
conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

MBA in Human Resources Management 2007 - 2010
Sarhad University of Science & Information Technology, Peshawar , Pakistan

BSc in Double Maths & Physics 1985 - 1987
Pakistan Military Academy (PMA) , Pakistan



Experience

Senior Manager Hostel
University Main Office (UMO)

Manager (Hostel)
University Main Office (UMO)

Assistant Director Horticulture
University Main Office (UMO)

Manager (Hostel)
Military College of Engineering

Manager (Hostel)
University Main Office (UMO)

Principal

The Educator School,Alnoor Campus Baghdada, , The Educator School, Alnoor Campus Baghdada, Mardan

Principal
llham College of Technology, Mardan , llham College of Technology Malakand Road, Mardan

Manager Admin & Security
Pearl Continental Hotel, Peshawar , Pearl Continental Hotel, Peshawar

Administrator
Pak American School and College Mardan , Pak American School and College Mardan

Manager
Akbar Restaurant , UK

Company Comd/ 2IC
13 FF, Pak Army , 13 FF, Pak Army

Wg Comd
FC, NWFP , FC, NWFP,

Company Comd/ 2IC
13 FF, Pak Army , Pak Army

Company Comd (Training)
FF Center, Abbottabad , FF Center, Abbottabad

Company Comd
8NLI, Battalian , Pak Army

Quarter Master/ Co Comd
13 FF, Pak Army , Pak Army

2024- Present

2022 -

2022 -

2020 -

2020 -

2019 -

2007 -

2005 -

2005 -

2002 -

2001

1998 -

1996 -

1993 -

1991

1987 -

2020

2022

2022

2020

2020

2019

2007

2005

2004

- 2002

2000

1998

1996

- 1993

1991



