Muhammad Anwar

Senior Manager Hostel

University Main Office (UMO)

Email: managerru1@nust.edu.pk

Contact: 0937841065

LinkedIn:



About

Dr. Muhammad Anwar is working as Senior Manager Hostel in the University Main Office (UMO). Dr. Muhammad Anwar has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

MBA in Human Resources Management

2007 - 2010

Sarhad University of Science & Information Technology, Peshawar , Pakistan

BSc in Double Maths & Physics

1985 - 1987

Pakistan Military Academy (PMA), Pakistan

Experience

Senior Manager Hostel University Main Office (UMO)	2024- Present
Manager (Hostel) University Main Office (UMO)	2022 - 2020
Assistant Director Horticulture University Main Office (UMO)	2022 - 2022
Manager (Hostel) Military College of Engineering	2020 - 2022
Manager (Hostel) University Main Office (UMO)	2020 - 2020
Principal The Educator School, Alnoor Campus Baghdada, , The Educator School, Alnoor Campus Baghdada, Mardan	2019 - 2020
Principal Ilham College of Technology, Mardan , Ilham College of Technology Malakand Road, Mardan	2007 - 2019
Manager Admin & Security Pearl Continental Hotel, Peshawar , Pearl Continental Hotel, Peshawar	2005 - 2007
Administrator Pak American School and College Mardan , Pak American School and College Mardan	2005 - 2005
Manager Akbar Restaurant , UK	2002 - 2004
Company Comd/ 2IC 13 FF, Pak Army , 13 FF, Pak Army	2001 - 2002
Wg Comd FC, NWFP, FC, NWFP,	1998 - 2000
Company Comd/ 2IC 13 FF, Pak Army , Pak Army	1996 - 1998
Company Comd (Training) FF Center, Abbottabad , FF Center, Abbottabad	1993 - 1996
Company Comd 8NLI, Battalian , Pak Army	1991 - 1993
Quarter Master/ Co Comd 13 FF, Pak Army, Pak Army	1987 - 1991